
Exam Date Exam Day Morning / Afternoon  Exam Time Subject Level Component  Length (mins) Room

28.10.2025 Tuesday Afternoon 13:00 BIOLOGY HL PAPER ONE 120 mins 1

29.10.2025 Wednesday Morning 09:00 BIOLOGY HL PAPER TWO 150 mins 1

31.10.2025 Friday Afternoon 13:00 CHEMISTRY HL PAPER ONE 120 mins 1

03.11.2025 Monday Morning 09:00 CHEMISTRY HL PAPER TWO 150 mins 1

05.11.2025 Wednesday Afternoon 13:00 PHYSICS HL PAPER ONE 120 mins 1

Morning 09:00 PHYSICS HL PAPER TWO 150 mins 1

PAPER ONE 90 mins 1

PAPER TWO READING 60 mins 1

07.11.2025 Friday Morning 09:00 ENGLISH B HL PAPER TWO LISTENING 60 mins 1

11.11.2025 Tuesday Afternoon 13:00 GEOGRAPHY HL PAPER ONE 135 mins 1

PAPER THREE 60 mins 1

PAPER TWO 75 mins 1

Afternoon 13:00 COMPUTER SC. HL PAPER ONE 130 mins 1

PAPER THREE 60 mins 1

PAPER TWO 80 mins 1
13.11.2025 Thursday Morning 09:00 COMPUTER SC. HL

12.11.2025 Wednesday Morning 09:00 GEOGRAPHY HL

06.11.2025 Thursday
Afternoon 13:00 ENGLISH B HL


